
Модель Описание
Тип

коннектора

SFP-125-13-S20A-LC LC Connector

SFP-125-13-S20A-SC SC Connector

SFP-125-15-S20B-LC LC Connector

SFP-125-15-S20B-SC SC Connector

SFP-125-13-S20-LC
1.25G SFP Module , Single Mode Dual Fiber, 1310nm,

20KM, LC ( Dual fiber only with LC connector )
LC Connector

SFP-125-13-M2-LC
1.25G SFP Module , Multimode Dual Fiber, 1310nm,

2KM, LC ( Dual fiber only with LC connector )
LC Connector

SFP-125-13-M0.55-LC
1.25G SFP Module , Multimode Dual Fiber, 850nm, 0.55KM, LC ( 

Dual fiber only with LC connector )
LC Connector

SFP-125-13-S3A-LC LC Connector

SFP-125-13-S3A-SC SC Connector

SFP-125-15-S3B-LC LC Connector

SFP-125-15-S3B-SC SC Connector

SFP-125-13-S3-LC
1.25G SFP Module , Single Mode Dual Fiber, 1310nm,

3KM, LC ( Dual fiber only with LC connector )
LC Connector
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1.25G SFP Module

1.25G SFP Module , Single Mode Single Fiber, 1550nm, 20KM, LC 

or SC Connector

1.25G SFP Module , Single Mode Single Fiber, 1310nm, 3KM, LC 

or SC Connector

1.25G SFP Module , Single Mode Single Fiber, 1550nm, 3KM, LC 

or SC Connector

1.25G SFP Module , Single Mode Single Fiber, 1310nm, 20KM, LC 

or SC Connector
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SFP-10G-13-S20A
10G SFP Module , Single Mode Single Fiber, 1310nm,

20KM, LC ( only with LC connector )
LC Connector

SFP-10G-13-S20B
10G SFP Module , Single Mode Single Fiber, 1550nm,

20KM, LC ( only with LC connector )
LC Connector

SFP-10G-13-S20
10G SFP Module , Single Mode Dual Fiber, 1310nm,

20KM, LC ( only with LC connector )
LC Connector

SFP-10G-13-S2
10G SFP Module , Multimode Dual Fiber, 1310nm,

2KM, LC ( only with LC connector )
LC Connector

SFP-10G-85-S055
10G SFP Module , Multimode Dual Fiber, 850nm, 0.55KM, LC ( 

only with LC connector )
LC Connector

10G SFP Module


